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Printer R 40 Dater

Plastic self-inking date and text stamp

available colours / additional pictures:

E

COLOP

The one with the official format - generates a day/month/year date
format, surrounded by the individual round text. The year band is

valid for 12 years.

Details

Size of imprint:

Date height:

Recommended number of lines:

Spare pad:

Pad Colour:

Optional:

Packaging

Single Carton:

Qty:
Weight:

122222

40 mm
157"

3 mm
0.12"

6*

E/R40
E/R40 - Dater

EEEERN
=

57 x 57 x 93 mm
2.24 x 2.24 x 3.66"

1

0.1165 kg



